
ANTALYA WORLD CUP 2020
17-23 February 2020
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 1

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 52 45 1.155 2 6 6 2
ANTONATOS Kostas GR 41 47 0.872 0 5 3 3

B
SORENSEN Jacob DK 53 41 1.292 2 7 6 1

YAVUZ Tarik TR 52 42 1.238 2 6 5 2
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 43 37 1.162 2 8 3 3

C
MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 1
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 57 53 1.075 2 9 8 2
AWWAD Naser JO 49 58 0.844 0 5 4 3

D
NILSSON Michael SE 60 54 1.111 3 10 7 1

ALTUNTASLAR Hayri TR 55 37 1.486 2 10 5 2
ALES Jan CZ 52 49 1.061 1 5 3 3

E
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 57 1.052 4 8 7 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 53 57 0.929 2 5 4 2
HENRY Ragay EG 44 52 0.846 0 6 4 3

F
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 36 1.666 4 9 5 1
BARBEILLON Jerome FR 52 31 1.677 2 9 7 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 22 33 0.666 0 6 5 3

G
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 60 58 1.034 4 6 6 1

BACA Adam CZ 49 54 0.907 1 7 4 2
MAURER Claus AT 55 64 0.859 1 5 5 3

H
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 6 6 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 54 36 1.500 2 8 6 2
TUZUL Murat TR 44 33 1.333 0 5 4 3

I
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 1
KIM Dong Hoon KR 50 38 1.315 2 6 5 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 27 34 0.794 0 4 3 3

J
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 38 1.578 4 9 6 1
KNUDSEN Brian DK 58 38 1.526 2 5 5 2

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 44 38 1.157 0 6 3 3

K
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 61 0.983 4 6 4 1
SENEL Furkan TR 54 52 1.038 2 6 5 2
SALEM Khaled EG 46 51 0.901 0 5 5 3

L
MAS Jose-Maria ES 48 29 1.655 2 9 8 1
KANG Ja In KR 45 30 1.500 2 10 6 2

CEULEMANS Peter BE 52 35 1.485 2 7 7 3

M
DE BACKER Peter BE 58 36 1.611 2 8 6 1

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 55 36 1.527 2 6 6 2
UZ Mehmet TR 55 46 1.195 2 6 5 3

N
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 35 1.714 4 8 7 1

EMAM Ahmed EG 38 69 0.550 2 4 3 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 41 74 0.554 0 4 3 3

O
OZKAYA Cem TR 60 35 1.714 4 6 5 1
ALP Ahmet TR 58 39 1.487 2 6 6 2
ORAK Turgay TR 37 38 0.973 0 5 4 3

P
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 38 1.578 4 10 8 1
KIM Bong chul KR 48 39 1.230 2 7 6 2

NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 39 45 0.866 0 5 4 3



ANTALYA WORLD CUP 2020
17-23 February 2020
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 35 1.714 4 8 7 1

OZKAYA Cem TR 60 35 1.714 4 6 5 2
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 36 1.666 4 9 5 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 38 1.578 4 10 8 4
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 38 1.578 4 9 6 5
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 6
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 6 6 7
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 8
MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 9
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 57 1.052 4 8 7 10

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 60 58 1.034 4 6 6 11
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 61 0.983 4 6 4 12

NILSSON Michael SE 60 54 1.111 3 10 7 13
MAS Jose-Maria ES 48 29 1.655 2 9 8 14
DE BACKER Peter BE 58 36 1.611 2 8 6 15
SORENSEN Jacob DK 53 41 1.292 2 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
BARBEILLON Jerome FR 52 31 1.677 2 9 7 17
KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 55 36 1.527 2 6 6 18

KNUDSEN Brian DK 58 38 1.526 2 5 5 19
KANG Ja In KR 45 30 1.500 2 10 6 20

MA Xuan Cuong VN 54 36 1.500 2 8 6 21
ALP Ahmet TR 58 39 1.487 2 6 6 22

ALTUNTASLAR Hayri TR 55 37 1.486 2 10 5 23
KIM Dong Hoon KR 50 38 1.315 2 6 5 24
YAVUZ Tarik TR 52 42 1.238 2 6 5 25
KIM Bong chul KR 48 39 1.230 2 7 6 26

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 52 45 1.155 2 6 6 27
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 57 53 1.075 2 9 8 28
SENEL Furkan TR 54 52 1.038 2 6 5 29

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 53 57 0.929 2 5 4 30
EMAM Ahmed EG 38 69 0.550 2 4 3 31
BACA Adam CZ 49 54 0.907 1 7 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
CEULEMANS Peter BE 52 35 1.485 2 7 7 33

UZ Mehmet TR 55 46 1.195 2 6 5 34
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 43 37 1.162 2 8 3 35
ALES Jan CZ 52 49 1.061 1 5 3 36

MAURER Claus AT 55 64 0.859 1 5 5 37
TUZUL Murat TR 44 33 1.333 0 5 4 38

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 44 38 1.157 0 6 3 39
ORAK Turgay TR 37 38 0.973 0 5 4 40
SALEM Khaled EG 46 51 0.901 0 5 5 41

ANTONATOS Kostas GR 41 47 0.872 0 5 3 42
NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 39 45 0.866 0 5 4 43

HENRY Ragay EG 44 52 0.846 0 6 4 44
AWWAD Naser JO 49 58 0.844 0 5 4 45
GOREN Mehmet TR 27 34 0.794 0 4 3 46
VASSEUR Kevin FR 22 33 0.666 0 6 5 47
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 41 74 0.554 0 4 3 48


